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LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
POST OFFICE BOX 3579
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR Amoco Production Company ADDRESS P. 0. Box 68, Hobbs, N. M. 88240

LEASE NAME State "IA" #1 WELL NO. 1 FIELD

LOCATION 606' FNL & 660' FWL, Sec. 36, T18S, R34E, Lea County, N. M.

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED

335 1/2 2.92 2.92

823 1/4 2.13 5.05
1,002 1/4 .78 5.83
1,500 1/2 4.35 10.18
1,758 1/4 1.13 11.31
2,300 : 1/2 4.73 16.04
2,440 1/2 1.22 17.26
2,975 1/2 4.67 21.93
3,497 1/2 4.56 26.49
4,000 1/4 2.20 28.69
4,360 1/2 3.14 31.83
4,710 1/2 3.06 "34.89
5,043 1/2 2.91 37.80
5,447 3/4 5.29 43.09
5,816 3/4 4.83 47.92
5,896 3/4 1.05 48.97
6,416 1/2 4.54 53.51
6,900 1/2 4.23 57.74
7,409 3/4 6.66 64.40
7,913 1 8.79 73.19
8,470 1/2 4.86 78.05
8,990 1/4 2.27 80. 32
9,661 1-3/4 20.49 100.81
9,777 1-3/4 3.54 104.35
10,099 3/4 4.21 108.56
10,593 3/4 6.47 115.03
10,800 3 10.83 125.86

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
/Z/// ) P 4 'Q/4/
ey 2 (P
TITLE Contracts Mdnager

AFFIDAVIT:
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared _Gary W. Chappell .<_>known to me to be
the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition, under oath states

that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified qbove, and that
to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the

true vertical whatsoever.
K%T‘ S %TWA%URE

» 1980.

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the _ 24th day of _December

{ vézgﬂ§ZQ - f;zZZQ
Notary Pul/lic in and for the
Coamtyv of Midland. Texas




